© 2023 Cerno, LLC. All rights reserved.  |  03.2023 949.715.1534    |    SIEMONANDSAL A Z AR .COM
WARNING. California Proposition 65 Warning for California Consumers. This product can expose you to chemicals including wood dust and lead which are known to the State of California to cause cancer or birth
defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Happy Pendant, Large
Dimensions*: 7.0" Ø, 6.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 5.5 lbs
Light source: candelabra base E12 socket**
Lamping: E12 base, G16.5 lamp, 40 W max
250 V AC Max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Happy Pendant, Large part # S06-1899- - -
Glass Finish
clear (GL-048) 048
opaline (GL-135) 135
aubergine (GL-091) 091
steel blue (GL-134) 134
steel grey (GL-088) 088
amber (GL-126) 126
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB
dark bronze BZ